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Total Distance: 5.5 miles

183 Bordner, Billy B 125 1
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

6 27
Club/Sponsor:

00:51:50 00:51:50 6.37

00:51:50 6.37Averages:

184 Pierson, David G. B 250 11
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

11 21
Club/Sponsor:

00:13:56 00:13:56 23.7
00:25:07 00:11:11 29.5
00:36:14 00:11:07 29.7
00:47:01 00:10:47 30.6
00:58:01 00:11:00 30
01:08:48 00:10:47 30.6
01:19:35 00:10:47 30.6
01:30:12 00:10:37 31.1
01:40:21 00:10:09 32.5
01:50:42 00:10:21 31.9
02:01:15 00:10:33 31.3

00:11:01 30.1Averages:

185 Hawk, Rick B 250 16
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

1 4
Club/Sponsor:
Yamaha 400

00:07:36 00:07:36 43.4
00:15:06 00:07:30 44
00:22:58 00:07:52 42
00:30:45 00:07:47 42.4
00:38:18 00:07:33 43.7
00:45:50 00:07:32 43.8
00:53:13 00:07:23 44.7
01:00:39 00:07:26 44.4
01:08:49 00:08:10 40.4
01:16:47 00:07:58 41.4
01:24:28 00:07:41 43
01:32:05 00:07:37 43.3
01:39:43 00:07:38 43.2
01:47:16 00:07:33 43.7
01:55:00 00:07:44 42.7
02:02:39 00:07:39 43.1

00:07:40 43.1Averages:

186 Strause, Michael A 250 16
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

1 2
Club/Sponsor:
YZ 250

00:07:51 00:07:51 42.0
00:15:32 00:07:41 43
00:23:24 00:07:52 42
00:31:06 00:07:42 42.9
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Total Distance: 5.5 miles
00:38:45 00:07:39 43.1
00:46:22 00:07:37 43.3
00:53:54 00:07:32 43.8
01:01:29 00:07:35 43.5
01:09:01 00:07:32 43.8
01:16:27 00:07:26 44.4
01:24:10 00:07:43 42.8
01:31:42 00:07:32 43.8
01:39:10 00:07:28 44.2
01:46:39 00:07:29 44.1
01:54:05 00:07:26 44.4
02:01:28 00:07:23 44.7

00:07:36 43.5Averages:

188 Henninger, Jake B 80 11
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

1 22
Club/Sponsor:

00:10:01 00:10:01 33
00:21:16 00:11:15 29.3
00:31:26 00:10:10 32.5
00:45:28 00:14:02 23.5
00:59:46 00:14:18 23.1
01:09:25 00:09:39 34.2
01:24:38 00:15:13 21.7
01:33:57 00:09:19 35.4
01:43:55 00:09:58 33.1
01:57:59 00:14:04 23.5
02:08:06 00:10:07 32.6

00:11:39 29.3Averages:

189 DAgosia, Dennis A 125 16
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

1 1
Club/Sponsor:
KX 125

00:07:14 00:07:14 45.6
00:14:24 00:07:10 46.1
00:21:38 00:07:14 45.6
00:29:33 00:07:55 41.7
00:37:39 00:08:06 40.7
00:44:46 00:07:07 46.4
00:52:28 00:07:42 42.9
01:00:46 00:08:18 39.8
01:08:18 00:07:32 43.8
01:15:38 00:07:20 45
01:23:03 00:07:25 44.5
01:30:38 00:07:35 43.5
01:38:07 00:07:29 44.1
01:45:33 00:07:26 44.4
01:53:03 00:07:30 44
02:00:58 00:07:55 41.7

00:07:34 43.7Averages:
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190 Hopkins, Oliver B 250 4
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

12 25
Club/Sponsor:

00:13:31 00:13:31 24.4
00:28:24 00:14:53 22.2
00:54:05 00:25:41 12.9
01:18:25 00:24:20 13.6

00:19:36 18.3Averages:

191 Murray, Rick B 125 12
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

3 19
Club/Sponsor:

00:17:01 00:17:01 19.4
00:28:22 00:11:21 29.1
00:35:51 00:07:29 44.1
00:45:33 00:09:42 34.0
00:55:00 00:09:27 34.9
01:04:09 00:09:09 36.1
01:12:56 00:08:47 37.6
01:22:00 00:09:04 36.4
01:33:00 00:11:00 30
01:42:12 00:09:12 35.9
01:52:27 00:10:15 32.2
02:02:02 00:09:35 34.4

00:10:10 33.7Averages:

193 Murray, Chris B 125 5
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

5 24
Club/Sponsor:

00:21:04 00:21:04 15.7
00:33:09 00:12:05 27.3
00:46:33 00:13:24 24.6
00:58:03 00:11:30 28.7
01:08:39 00:10:36 31.1

00:13:44 25.5Averages:

194 Kuhle, Robert A 250 14
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

5 11
Club/Sponsor:

00:08:27 00:08:27 39.1
00:16:48 00:08:21 39.5
00:26:33 00:09:45 33.9
00:41:41 00:15:08 21.8
00:49:52 00:08:11 40.3
00:58:30 00:08:38 38.2
01:06:52 00:08:22 39.4
01:15:09 00:08:17 39.8
01:23:30 00:08:21 39.5
01:31:54 00:08:24 39.3
01:40:18 00:08:24 39.3
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01:48:55 00:08:37 38.3
01:57:06 00:08:11 40.3
02:05:31 00:08:25 39.2

00:08:58 37.7Averages:

195 Stalnaker, Jeff B 250 12
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

9 17
Club/Sponsor:
KTM 200E

00:09:08 00:09:08 36.1
00:20:40 00:11:32 28.6
00:30:10 00:09:30 34.7
00:40:04 00:09:54 33.3
00:48:57 00:08:53 37.2
00:57:45 00:08:48 37.5
01:07:08 00:09:23 35.2
01:16:32 00:09:24 35.1
01:27:09 00:10:37 31.1
01:36:42 00:09:33 34.6
01:46:28 00:09:46 33.8
01:56:53 00:10:25 31.7

00:09:44 34.1Averages:

197 Reinert, David B 250 14
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

5 13
Club/Sponsor:
KTM 400 MXL

00:08:22 00:08:22 39.4
00:16:29 00:08:07 40.7
00:24:58 00:08:29 38.9
00:33:43 00:08:45 37.7
00:42:28 00:08:45 37.7
00:52:18 00:09:50 33.6
01:01:22 00:09:04 36.4
01:10:24 00:09:02 36.5
01:20:22 00:09:58 33.1
01:32:42 00:12:20 26.8
01:40:52 00:08:10 40.4
01:50:06 00:09:14 35.7
01:58:52 00:08:46 37.6
02:07:37 00:08:45 37.7

00:09:07 36.6Averages:

198 Brown, Eric B 250 1
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

13 26
Club/Sponsor:
KX 250

00:13:26 00:13:26 24.6

00:13:26 24.6Averages:

199 Sipe, Mark B 125 10
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

4 23
Club/Sponsor:
CR 125
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00:09:30 00:09:30 34.7
00:18:47 00:09:17 35.6
00:29:24 00:10:37 31.1
00:40:01 00:10:37 31.1
00:49:05 00:09:04 36.4
00:59:22 00:10:17 32.1
01:09:42 00:10:20 31.9
01:18:56 00:09:14 35.7
01:27:45 00:08:49 37.4
01:38:31 00:10:46 30.7

00:09:51 33.7Averages:

827 Cook, Jeff A 250 15
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

4 6
Club/Sponsor:
4 Stk KTM 400

00:08:59 00:08:59 36.7
00:24:56 00:15:57 20.7
00:34:05 00:09:09 36.1
00:41:57 00:07:52 42
00:49:23 00:07:26 44.4
00:56:50 00:07:27 44.3
01:04:16 00:07:26 44.4
01:11:29 00:07:13 45.7
01:18:41 00:07:12 45.8
01:25:53 00:07:12 45.8
01:33:06 00:07:13 45.7
01:40:24 00:07:18 45.2
01:47:32 00:07:08 46.3
01:54:36 00:07:04 46.7
02:01:43 00:07:07 46.4

00:08:07 42.4Averages:

828 Treffinger, Michael B 250 14
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

3 10
Club/Sponsor:
Cycle Tech

00:08:19 00:08:19 39.7
00:17:08 00:08:49 37.4
00:28:15 00:11:07 29.7
00:38:27 00:10:12 32.4
00:47:54 00:09:27 34.9
00:56:28 00:08:34 38.5
01:05:29 00:09:01 36.6
01:14:00 00:08:31 38.8
01:22:23 00:08:23 39.4
01:30:49 00:08:26 39.1
01:39:31 00:08:42 37.9
01:48:13 00:08:42 37.9
01:56:46 00:08:33 38.6
02:05:18 00:08:32 38.7

00:08:57 37.1Averages:
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829 Foster, Bill B 250 12
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

8 16
Club/Sponsor:
2001 CR 250

00:08:48 00:08:48 37.5
00:17:27 00:08:39 38.2
00:26:04 00:08:37 38.3
00:34:34 00:08:30 38.8
00:43:16 00:08:42 37.9
00:51:38 00:08:22 39.4
00:59:53 00:08:15 40
01:09:13 00:09:20 35.4
01:17:28 00:08:15 40
01:25:54 00:08:26 39.1
01:36:00 00:10:06 32.7
01:46:38 00:10:38 31.0

00:08:53 37.4Averages:

830 Curtis, Ron A 250 16
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

2 3
Club/Sponsor:

00:07:53 00:07:53 41.9
00:15:27 00:07:34 43.6
00:23:02 00:07:35 43.5
00:30:46 00:07:44 42.7
00:38:19 00:07:33 43.7
00:45:59 00:07:40 43.0
00:53:44 00:07:45 42.6
01:01:52 00:08:08 40.6
01:09:29 00:07:37 43.3
01:17:01 00:07:32 43.8
01:24:38 00:07:37 43.3
01:32:27 00:07:49 42.2
01:39:50 00:07:23 44.7
01:47:36 00:07:46 42.5
01:55:08 00:07:32 43.8
02:02:37 00:07:29 44.1

00:07:40 43.1Averages:

831 Shelgren, Michael B 250 14
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

4 12
Club/Sponsor:

00:09:01 00:09:01 36.6
00:17:55 00:08:54 37.1
00:26:38 00:08:43 37.9
00:35:33 00:08:55 37.0
00:45:48 00:10:15 32.2
00:54:41 00:08:53 37.2
01:03:26 00:08:45 37.7
01:12:21 00:08:55 37.0
01:21:24 00:09:03 36.5
01:30:11 00:08:47 37.6
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01:38:46 00:08:35 38.5
01:49:10 00:10:24 31.7
01:57:57 00:08:47 37.6
02:06:30 00:08:33 38.6

00:09:02 36.6Averages:

832 Nudy, D.J. B 250 14
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

6 14
Club/Sponsor:

00:09:52 00:09:52 33.5
00:25:11 00:15:19 21.6
00:34:07 00:08:56 36.9
00:42:56 00:08:49 37.4
00:51:34 00:08:38 38.2
01:00:21 00:08:47 37.6
01:08:55 00:08:34 38.5
01:17:39 00:08:44 37.8
01:25:55 00:08:16 39.9
01:34:11 00:08:16 39.9
01:42:25 00:08:14 40.1
01:50:55 00:08:30 38.8
01:59:17 00:08:22 39.4
02:07:42 00:08:25 39.2

00:09:07 37.1Averages:

833 Shelgren, David B 125 12
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

2 18
Club/Sponsor:
94 CR 125

00:10:39 00:10:39 31
00:20:36 00:09:57 33.2
00:31:10 00:10:34 31.2
00:41:11 00:10:01 33
00:51:00 00:09:49 33.6
01:03:53 00:12:53 25.6
01:12:59 00:09:06 36.3
01:22:15 00:09:16 35.6
01:31:52 00:09:37 34.3
01:41:21 00:09:29 34.8
01:51:14 00:09:53 33.4
02:01:21 00:10:07 32.6

00:10:07 32.9Averages:

834 Daigneault, Daniel B 250 15
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

2 7
Club/Sponsor:
2000 CR 250

00:08:25 00:08:25 39.2
00:16:43 00:08:18 39.8
00:24:44 00:08:01 41.2
00:32:39 00:07:55 41.7
00:40:36 00:07:57 41.5
00:49:32 00:08:56 36.9
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00:57:38 00:08:06 40.7
01:05:31 00:07:53 41.9
01:13:17 00:07:46 42.5
01:23:20 00:10:03 32.8
01:31:32 00:08:12 40.2
01:39:45 00:08:13 40.2
01:48:14 00:08:29 38.9
01:56:17 00:08:03 41
02:04:18 00:08:01 41.2

00:08:17 40Averages:

835 Cook, Jeremy A 250 16
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

3 5
Club/Sponsor:

00:07:06 00:07:06 46.5
00:14:15 00:07:09 46.2
00:21:37 00:07:22 44.8
00:30:16 00:08:39 38.2
00:37:41 00:07:25 44.5
00:44:49 00:07:08 46.3
00:53:02 00:08:13 40.2
01:00:29 00:07:27 44.3
01:13:55 00:13:26 24.6
01:21:32 00:07:37 43.3
01:28:59 00:07:27 44.3
01:36:17 00:07:18 45.2
01:43:35 00:07:18 45.2
01:51:08 00:07:33 43.7
01:58:33 00:07:25 44.5
02:06:02 00:07:29 44.1

00:07:53 42.9Averages:

836 McCreight, Tyler A 125 14
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

2 9
Club/Sponsor:
Husky

00:08:27 00:08:27 39.1
00:17:24 00:08:57 36.9
00:27:04 00:09:40 34.1
00:35:28 00:08:24 39.3
00:43:47 00:08:19 39.7
00:52:24 00:08:37 38.3
01:02:15 00:09:51 33.5
01:10:37 00:08:22 39.4
01:19:00 00:08:23 39.4
01:27:23 00:08:23 39.4
01:35:47 00:08:24 39.3
01:45:57 00:10:10 32.5
01:55:14 00:09:17 35.6
02:04:31 00:09:17 35.6

00:08:54 37.3Averages:
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837 Hibberd, Nate B 250 14
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

7 15
Club/Sponsor:
KTM 360 SX

00:10:13 00:10:13 32.3
00:20:43 00:10:30 31.4
00:31:12 00:10:29 31.5
00:40:06 00:08:54 37.1
00:49:07 00:09:01 36.6
00:58:04 00:08:57 36.9
01:06:38 00:08:34 38.5
01:15:25 00:08:47 37.6
01:23:53 00:08:28 39
01:32:25 00:08:32 38.7
01:40:36 00:08:11 40.3
01:51:30 00:10:54 30.3
01:59:53 00:08:23 39.4
02:08:14 00:08:21 39.5

00:09:10 36.4Averages:

839 Rowley, Robert B 250 12
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

10 20
Club/Sponsor:
YZF 426

00:13:13 00:13:13 25
00:22:03 00:08:50 37.4
00:32:37 00:10:34 31.2
00:41:20 00:08:43 37.9
00:50:03 00:08:43 37.9
01:02:05 00:12:02 27.4
01:12:36 00:10:31 31.4
01:21:05 00:08:29 38.9
01:29:57 00:08:52 37.2
01:40:07 00:10:10 32.5
01:51:28 00:11:21 29.1
02:02:10 00:10:42 30.8

00:10:11 33.1Averages:

840 Hancock, James B 125 14
Rider: Name: Class: Laps:

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: Lap MPH:

AMA #: District #:Cls Pos: O/A:

1 8
Club/Sponsor:
YZ 125

00:11:40 00:11:40 28.3
00:20:41 00:09:01 36.6
00:28:30 00:07:49 42.2
00:36:20 00:07:50 42.1
00:44:18 00:07:58 41.4
00:53:55 00:09:37 34.3
01:01:45 00:07:50 42.1
01:10:04 00:08:19 39.7
01:18:58 00:08:54 37.1
01:27:04 00:08:06 40.7
01:35:22 00:08:18 39.8
01:44:04 00:08:42 37.9
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01:52:51 00:08:47 37.6
02:01:12 00:08:21 39.5

00:08:39 38.5Averages:
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